Parliament. IIM Sambalpur was established in 2015 by MHRD, Govt. of India and is currently operating at 

Basantpur, Goshala-768025, Sambalpur.  

2. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) DETAILS: - 

a) The Contractor shall deposit an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 7,05,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs 

Five Thousand Only) through NEFT/RTGS from any Nationalized/ Scheduled bank in favour of the  

Indian Institute of Management Sambalpur, payable at Sambalpur. The details of the EMD must be 

furnished as per Annexure-I. The EMD shall remain valid for a minimum period of 90 days.